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PATIENT’S INFORMATION

Last Name:

M.l

Address:

Gender [ JF [ ]M DOB /

ALLERGY REQUISITIONFORM

First Name

Phone: ( )

City:

State:

Zip: Pt.ID

BILLING INFORMATION

[ Bill Patient 1 Bill Client [IBill Insurance
Insurance Co. Name: Subscriber Member # Group #
Insurance Address: City: State: Zip:
7612 WEED POLLENS S001 SEAFOOD PANEL 0016 EGG COMPONENT PACKAGE 1545 NUTS ALLERGY PANEL

IVl INSECT & VENUM

(TEST CODE: ALLERGY56)

798 SHELFISH PANEL

0017 MILK COMPONENT PACKAGE

0015 PEANUT COMPONENT PACK.

2364 CITRUS ALLERGY PANEL
2564 VEGETABLE PANEL

(ALDER(GREY, ALMOND, ASPERGILLUS FUMIGATUS, BAHIA GRASS, BERMUDA GRASS, CANDIDA ALBICANS, CAT DANDER, CHOCOLATE/COCOA, CLADOSPORIUM HERBARUM, CLAM, COCKROACH AMERICAN, COCONUT, COMMON RAG-
WEED(SHORT), SAGEBRUSH MUGWORT, MAIZE/CORN, COTTONWOOD, CRAB, FARINAE, DOG DANDER, DUCK FEATHER, EGG WHITE, ELM, PLANTAIN ENGLISH, GLUTEN, HONEYBEE VENOM, HOUSE DUST-GREER, JOHNSON GRASS,
JUNE/KENTUCKY BLUE GRASS, LAMB’S QUARTER, LATEX, LOBSTER, MAPLE(BOX ELDER), MEADOW FESCUE, COW'’S MILK, MUGWORT, NETTLE, OAK, ORANGE, ORCHARD GRASS, PEANUT, PENICILLIUM NOTATUM, PORK, SHRIMP,
SOYBEAN, SPINACH, SWEET VERNAL GRASS, TIMOTHY GRASS, TUNA, TURKEY FEATHER, VELVET GRASS, WHITE ASH, MOUNTAIN CEDAR, , HORNET YELLOW-FACED, YELLOW, JACKET VENOM)

[ 1SICK BUILDING SYNDROME PANEL

ALTERNARIA ALTERNATA, COCKROACH AMERICAN, ASPERGILLUS FUMIGATUS, BLACK PEPPER, BLOMIA TROPICALIS, CANDIDA ALBICANS, CAT DANDER, CHICKEN FEATHER, CLADOSPORIUM HERBARUM, D.FARINAE, D.PTERONYSSINUS,
DOG DANDER, GARLIC, GOOSE FEATHER, HAMSTER EPITHELIUM, HONEYBEE VENOM, HOUSE DUST- GREER, LATEX, MOUSE EPITHELIUM, MUCOR RACEMOSUS, ONION, WASP PAPER, PENICILLIUM NOTATUM, RABBIT EPITHELIUM,

HORNET YELLOW-FACED, YELLOW JACKET VENOM

[ 1ADULT FOOD ALLERGY PANEL

(TEST CODE: ALLERGY26)

(TEST CODE: ALLERGY10)

ALTERNARIA ALTERNATA, COCKROACH AMERICAN, ASPERGILLUS FUMIGATUS, BLACK PEPPER, BLOMIA TROPICALIS, CANDIDA ALBICANS, CAT DANDER, CHICKEN FEATHER, CLADOSPORIUM HERBARUM, D.FARINAE, D.PTERONYSSINUS,
DOG DANDER, GARLIC, GOOSE FEATHER, HAMSTER EPITHELIUM, HONEYBEE VENOM, HOUSE DUST- GREER, LATEX, MOUSE EPITHELIUM, MUCOR RACEMOSUS, ONION, WASP PAPER, PENICILLIUM NOTATUM, RABBIT EPITHELIUM,

HORNET YELLOW-FACED, YELLOW JACKET VENOM

INDIVIDUAL TESTS
ImmunoCap /IgE
T211 IMMUNOGLOBULIN IGE, TOTAL
MOLD, Igg
M6 ALTERNARIA TENUIS
M3 ASPERGILLUS FUMIGATUS
M5  CANDIDA ALBICANS
M2  CLADOSPORIUM HERBARUM
M14  EPICOCCUMPURPURASCENS
M8  HELMINTHOSPORIUM HALODES
M4  MUCOR RACEMOSUS
M1 PENICILLIUM NOTATUM
GRASS, IgE
G2 BERMUDA GRASS
G7 COMMON REED
G12  CULTIVATED RYE GRASS
G8 JUNE/KENTUCKY BLUE GRASS
G4 MEADOW FESCUE
G3 ORCHARD GRASS
G5 PERENNIAL RYE GRASS
G1 SWEET VERNAL GRASS
G6 TIMOTHY GRASS
G13  VELVETGRASS
G17  BAHIA GRASS
G10  JOHNSON GRASS
WEED, IgE
W9  ENGLISH PLANTAIN
W6  MUGWORT
W18  SHEEP SORREL
W14  ROUGH PIGWEED
W1  COMMON RAGWEED (SHORT)
W12  GOLDENROD
W10 LAMB'S QUARTER
W20 NETTLE
W15  SCALE
LAB USE ONLY

W2

D2
D1
H1

T19
T2
T5
T
T6
T14
T
T8
T18
T4
T21
T70
T7
T22
T3
T10
T15
T16
T12

E1
E85
E4
E5
E86
E70
E6
E84
E3

WESTERN RAGWEED
DUST, IgE

D.FARINAE
D.PTERONYSSINUS
HOUSE DUST-GREER
TREE, IgE

ACACIA

ALDER

BEECH

MAPLE (BOX ELDER)
CEDAR MOUNTAIN
COTTONWOOD

MAPLE LEAF SYCAMORE
ELM

EUCALYPTUS

HAZEL NUT TREE
MELALEUCA

WHITE MULBERRY TREE
OAK

PECAN/HICKORY

SILVER BIRCH

WALNUT TREE

WHITE ASH

PINE WHITE

WILLOW

ANIMAL, IgE

CAT EPITELIUM/DANDER
CHICKEN FEATHER

COW EPITHELIUM/DANDER
DOG EPITHELIUM/DANDER
DUCK FEATHER

GOOSE FEATHER
GUINEA PIG EPITHELIA
HAMSTER EPITHELIUM
HOURSE DANDER

ICD-10 CODE(S)

E71
E82
E89

F18
F17
F20
F202
F299
F13
F201
F203
F256

F47
F89
F26
F45
F27
F280
F78
F81
F82
F309
F44
F83
Fo3

MOUSE EPITHELIUM
RABBIT EPITHELIUM
TURKEY FEATHER
INSECT & VENUM, IgE
YELLOW JACKET VENOM
COCKROACH AMERICAN
HONEY BEE VENOM
WASP PAPER

WHITE FACED HORNET VENOM
YELLOW FACED HORNET VENO

NUTS, IgE
BRAZIL NUT
HAZELNUT

ALMOND

CASHEW

CHESTNUT SWEET
PEANUT

PECAN

PISTACHIO

WALNUT

FOOD, IgE

GARLIC

MUSTARD

PORK
BAKER'S/BREWER'S YEAST
BEEF

BLACK PEPPER
CASEIN

CHEESE, CHEDDAR
CHEESEMOLD
CHICK PEA
STRAWBERRY
CHICKEN MEAT
CHOCOLATE (CACAOQ)

F244 CUCUMBER

F1 EGG WHITE

F75  EGGYOLK

F8 MAIZE, CORN

F2 MILKCOW'S

F88  MUTTON (LAMB)
F218 SWEET PEPPER
F86  PARSLEY

F225 PUMKIN SEED
F10  SESAME SEEDS
F14  SOYBEAN

F214  SPINACH

K84  SUNFLOWER SEED

F284 TURKEY MEAT
F15  WHITE BEAN
GRAIN, IgE
F6  BARLEY
F11  BUCKWEAT
F79  GLUTEN
F7 OAT
F5  RYE
FRUIT, IgE
F49  APPLE
F9%  AVOCADO
F92  BANANA
F259 GRAPE
F209 GRAPEFRUIT
F84 KW
F91  MANGO
F87  MELON
F33  ORANGE
F95  PEACH
F94  PEAR
F210 PINEAPPLE
F255 PLUM

Physician Signature

VEGETABLE, IgE

F260 BROCCOLI

F216 CABBAGE

F31  CARROT

F85  CELERY

F48  ONION

F35  POTATO

F54 ~ SWEETPOTATO

F25  TOMATO

SEAFOOD, IgE

F40  TUNA

F37  BLUE MUSSEL

F207 CLAM

F23  CRAB

F3 GODFISH

F303 HALIBUT

F205 HERRING

F80  LOBSTER

F206 MACKEREL

F311 MEGRIM

F290 OYSTER

F41  SALMON

F338 SCALLOP

F24  SHRIMP

F204 TROUT
DRUGS, IgE

V029 AMOXICILLIN
V030 AMPICILLIN

V424 PENICILLIN G (IV)
V425 PENICILLINV (Oral)

OTHER IgE,
K82  LATEX
F235 LENTIN

20210208



